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Graphical Report

Term: Spring 2015 Responses: 12/20 (60%)
Section: GE0252-02

CRN: 1268

Title: Economic Geography

Instructor: Scott Le Vine
1. This course is part of my (check the appropriate categories):

Responses: 11/12

(92%) @ Major, required

Major, elective

Minor/concentration,
required

@ Minor/concentration, elective
General Education

\

2. This course covered the material described on the syllabus.

Responses: 12/12

(100%) @ Strongly Agree (5)
Mean: 4.83 Agree (4)
Standard 0.39

Deviation:

3. The instructor’s teaching methods engaged my interest in the subject matter.

Responses: 12/12

(100%) @ Strongly Agree (5)
Mean: 4.33 Agree (4)
Neither Agree nor Disagree
Standard 0.98 ()

Deviation: @ Disagree (2)

4. The instructor informed me about how | would be evaluated.
Responses: 12/12
(100%)
Mean: 4.83
Standard 0.39
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Deviation:
@ Strongly Agree (5)

Agree (4)

5. The instructor’s presentations of mat rganized.

83.3%

Responses: 12/12

(100%) @ Strongly Agree (5)
Mean: 4.58 Aaree (4)
@ Disagree (2)
Standard 0.9

Deviation:

6. The instructor’'s assignments and/or exams were well aligned with the course material.

Responses: 12/12

(100%) @ Strongly Agree (5)
Mean: 4.83 Agree (4)
Standard 0.39

Deviation:
83.3%

&

7. The instructor returned students’ assignments within a reasonable time frame as stated by the
professor.

Responses: 12/12

(100%) @ Strongly Agree (5)
Mean: 4.83 Agree (4)
Standard 0.39

Deviation:
83.3%

&

8. The instructor provided useful feedback for improvement throughout the semester.

Responses: 12/12

(100%) @ Strongly Agree (5)
Mean: 4.83 Agree (4)
Standard 0.39

Deviation:
83.3%

&

9. If I chose to visit the instructor during office hours, the instructor was helpful.
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Responses: 12/12

(100%)
Mean: 4.64
Standard 0.67

Deviation:

State University of New York at New Paltz

66.7%

&

@ Strongly Agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neither Agree nor Disagree
(3)

@ Not applicable

10. The instructor provided opportunities for students to ask questions in the course.

Responses: 12/12

(100%)
Mean: 4.83
Standard 0.39

Deviation:

83.3%

&

11. The instructor, overall, was an effective teacher.

Responses: 12/12

(100%)
Mean: 4.58
Standard 0.67

Deviation:

12. Based on your performance, estimate your grade in this course.

Responses: 12/12
(100%)

13. Open-Ended Comments:

Responses: 3/12 (25%)

Expand Responses
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@ Strongly Agree (5)
Agree (4)

@ Strongly Agree (5)
Agree (4)
Neither Agree nor Disagree

3)

Professor LeVine is excellent! He clearly knows what he's doing/
teaching. He is well organized and he is extremely clear in what
should be done. | enjoyed his teaching so much that | rearranged
my schedule to take another class with him next semester.

Such an amazing professor ! Very fair, gives detailed lecture
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slides & easy to communicate with! | would definitely take
another course with him!

| think it would be helpful if on the handout packets you could list
the chapters coveted on the front page. It would make studying
for exams easier. v
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